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THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 22—continued
APPROVALS—continued

No. 76

Tariff
Item No.

Goods

Rates of Duty

Normal

B.P.

Other Pref.

Part

Ref.

List]
No.

Effective

From

To*

83.02.021

83.05.008
84.10.009

84.22
84.23

84.49.019
85.03.001

85.15.309
90.14.009

90.22.000
90.28.009
92.11.001

92.11.019

92.12

92.12
92.12

92.12

92.12

Hinges, when declared by an importer for in-
corporation into aircraft and accompanied by
release notes, inspection notes or affidavits of
approval for aircraft

“Wire-O” wire binding

Templeton Kenly motive powered and hand
operated pumps

Bases, self-propelled, as may be approved, of

machines classified within headings 84.22
and 84.23:
Approved:
Fiat-Allis:
Crawler base AD7, ADI10B, BDI10B,
ADI14B, BD14B, HD3, HD4, HD6,
H9, HDI11, HDI11B, H14, HIS5,
HDI16B, H20, HD21, HD?2IB,
HD41, HD41B
Crawler loaders 4G, 6G, 7G, 11G,
12G, 16G
Scrapers 260A, 260E series A
Tractor loader TL345 .
Wheel loaders, TLI1O, TL12 TL14
TL16, TL20, 545, 545B, 545H,
605B, 645, 645B, 745, 840, 945
Hurst “Jaws of Life” powered rescue tool
Primary cells and primary batteries of kinds
approved by the Minister:
Approved:
Emergency Beacon Corporation types
GS 21, GS 31, GS 51
Television cameras
Surveying instruments:
Lazer beam types

Recording torque rheometers

Multimeters

Office dictating machmes and reproducers

ancillary thereto, as may be approved:
Approved:
National Panasonic RV 2600 S

Video tape recorders

Gramophone records, tapes (1nc1udmg v1deo
tapes), wires and like articles, when declared
that they have been imported and will be used
only for educational purposes in a school,
college or university, and that they will not be
removed therefrom without payment of duty
and/or sales tax

Recordings or tapes (including video tapes), in
the spoken word, of sermons, lessons, or
lectures produced for religious instruction

Sound recordings (including video tapes), being
recorded lectures in scientific, technical, or
administrative subjects

Sound recordings (including video tapes), of an
educational, scientific or cultural character
produced by the United Nations or any of its
specialised agencies

Sound recordings (including video tapes),
peculiar to use for teaching specified educa-
tional subjects or skills, e.g., languages,
typewriting

Free

Free
Free

Free

Free
Free

Free
Free

Free
Free
Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free
Free

Free

Free
Free

Free
Free

Free
Free
Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free
Free

Free

Free

Free
Free

Free

Free
Aul Free

Free

10.8

10.2
10.2

10.2

10.2

20.2

20.2

20.2

20.2

22

22
22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22
22

22
22

22

22

22

22

1/7/74

1/7/74
1/7/74

1/1/74

1/7/74
1/7/74

1/1/14
1/7/74

1/1/74
1/7/74

1/7/74

1/7/74
1/1/74
1/7/74

1/7/74
1/7/74
1/7/74

1/7/74
1/7/74

1/7/74

1/7/14

30/6/80

30/6/75
31/3/15

30/11/77

30/11/77
30/11/77

30/11/77
30/11/77

30/6/78
30/6/80

31/3/76

30/9/79
31/8/78
30/9/79

30/11/77
31/3/76

30/6/75

30/6/76

*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If con-
tinuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the
date of expiry.



