## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

APPROVALS-continued

Tariff Item No.	Goods	Rates of Duty			Part	List	Effective	
		Normal	B.P.	Other Pref.	II Ref.	No.	From	To*
83.02.021	Hinges, when declared by an importer for in- corporation into aircraft and accompanied by release notes, inspection notes or affidavits of approval for aircraft	Free	Free	Free	10.8	22	1/7/74	30/6/80
83.05.008 84.10.009	"Wire-O" wire binding	Free Free	Free Free	Free Free	10.2 10.2	22 22	1/7/74 1/7/74	30/6/75 31/3/75
84.22	Bases, self-propelled, as may be approved, of machines classified within headings 84.22 and 84.23: Approved:	Free	Free	Free	10.2			
	Fiat-Allis: Crawler base AD7, AD10B, BD10B, AD14B, BD14B, HD3, HD4, HD6, H9, HD11, HD11B, H14, H15, HD16B, H20, HD21, HD21B, HD41, HD41B					22	1/7/74	30/11/77
	Crawler loaders 4G, 6G, 7G, 11G, 12G, 16G					22	1/7/74	30/11/77
	Scrapers 260A, 260E series A Tractor loader TL345 Wheel loaders, TL10, TL12, TL14, TL16, TL20, 545, 545B, 545H,					22 22 22	1/7/74 1/7/74 1/7/74	30/11/77 30/11/77 30/11/77
84.49.019 85.03.001	605B, 645, 645B, 745, 840, 945 Hurst "Jaws of Life" powered rescue tool Primary cells and primary batteries of kinds approved by the Minister: Approved:	Free Free	Free Free	Free	10.2	22	1/7/74	30/6/78
	Emergency Beacon Corporation types GS 21, GS 31, GS 51					22	1/7/74	30/6/80
85.15.309 90.14.009	Television cameras     Surveying instruments:	Free Free	Free Free	Free Free	10.2 10.2	22	1/7/74	31/3/76
90.22.000 90.28.009 92.11.001	Lazer beam types Recording torque rheometers Multimeters Office dictating machines and reproducers ancillary thereto, as may be approved:	Free Free Free	Free Free Free	Free Free Aul Free	10.2 10.2 	22 22 22 22	1/7/74 1/7/74 1/7/74	30/9/79 31/8/78 30/9/79
92.11.019 92.12	Approved: National Panasonic RV 2600 S Video tape recorders Gramophone records, tapes (including video tapes), wires and like articles, when declared that they have been imported and will be used only for educational purposes in a school, college or university, and that they will not be removed therefrom without payment of duty	Free Free	Free Free	Free	10.2 20.1	22 22 22	1/7/74 1/7/74 1/7/74	30/11/77 31/3/76 
92.12	and/or sales tax Recordings or tapes (including video tapes), in the spoken word, of sermons, lessons, or	Free	Free		20.2	22	1/7/74	30/6/75
92.12	lectures produced for religious instruction Sound recordings (including video tapes), being recorded lectures in scientific, technical, or administrative subjects	Free	Free		20.2	22	1/7/74	30/6/76
92.12	Sound recordings (including video tapes), of an educational, scientific or cultural character produced by the United Nations or any of its specialised agencies	Free	Free		20.2	22	1/7/74	
92.12	Sound recordings (including video tapes), peculiar to use for teaching specified educa- tional subjects or skills, e.g., languages, typewriting	Free	Free		20.2	22	1/7/74	

\*Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If continuation of an approval is desired for a further period, formal application should be made to the Collector at least six weeks prior to the date of expiry.